

2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 21
1 DEC 2006

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

<i>WR</i>	<i>3:56.30</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Melbourne (AUS)</i>	<i>21 MAR 2006</i>
<i>AR</i>	<i>3:58.30</i>	<i>United States</i>	<i>USA</i>	<i>Sydney (AUS)</i>	<i>23 SEP 2000</i>
<i>US</i>	<i>3:58.93</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Irvine (USA)</i>	<i>2 AUG 2005</i>
<i>CR</i>	<i>4:09.07</i>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<i>GER</i>		<i>7 DEC 1985</i>

	Rank	LN	Name	Club	R.T.	50m	100m	Result	Behind
HEAT 1/ 5:	1.	2	Bolles School Sharks A	BSS-FL				4:24.00	
			PEACOCK Aubrey	91		32.69	1:05.89	1:05.89	
			RICHMOND Tori	90		35.52	1:16.59	2:22.48	
			CASEY Katie	89		29.92	1:03.71	3:26.19	
			GEARY Caitlin	89		27.84	57.81	4:24.00	
	2.	6	Northwestern University St A	NU-IL				4:25.30	1.30
			SZYMANSKI Genny	88		33.30	1:07.99	1:07.99	
			FRY Hayley	87		34.64	1:14.38	2:22.37	
			RYS Rachel	87		29.53	1:04.59	3:26.96	
			WONG Emily	88		27.77	58.34	4:25.30	
	3.	3	Ithaca Aquatics Club B	ITACNI				4:33.80	9.80
			EDWARDS Renee	91		36.05	1:14.87	1:14.87	
			NORBERG Lauren	91		33.22	1:11.93	2:26.80	
			PATCHEN Bonnie	90		30.79	1:05.87	3:32.67	
			NICHOLSON Caitlin	91		29.31	1:01.13	4:33.80	
	4.	5	Town Of Tonawanda Titans S A	TTSCNI				4:34.18	10.18
			DRESSEL Marissa	92		33.17	1:08.53	1:08.53	
			JACUMSKI Victoria	92		35.65	1:17.16	2:25.69	
			ANTHONE Jennifer	89		31.33	1:07.00	3:32.69	
			DOCKSTADER Alexandra	89		29.10	1:01.49	4:34.18	
	5.	4	Washington Township Rec Ct A	WTRCOH				4:39.33	15.33
			BROOKS Rebecca	91		33.50	1:08.15	1:08.15	
			HACKERT Lydia	90		35.85	1:18.52	2:26.67	
			BOEBINGER Megan	92		32.53	1:10.77	3:37.44	
			HEUSER Darcy	90		29.85	1:01.89	4:39.33	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA

2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 21
1 DEC 2006

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

<i>WR</i>	<i>3:56.30</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Melbourne (AUS)</i>	<i>21 MAR 2006</i>
<i>AR</i>	<i>3:58.30</i>	<i>United States</i>	<i>USA</i>	<i>Sydney (AUS)</i>	<i>23 SEP 2000</i>
<i>US</i>	<i>3:58.93</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Irvine (USA)</i>	<i>2 AUG 2005</i>
<i>CR</i>	<i>4:09.07</i>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<i>GER</i>		<i>7 DEC 1985</i>

	Rank	LN	Name	Club	R.T.	50m	100m	Result	Behind
HEAT 2/ 5:	1.	4	University Of Notre Dame S A	UND-IN				4:20.33	
			JOHNSON Caroline	86		31.92	1:04.88	1:04.88	
			QUINN Julia	85		34.12	1:13.91	2:18.79	
			CARROLL Katie	85		29.62	1:03.18	3:21.97	
			RIGGINS Christa	87		27.95	58.36	4:20.33	
	2.	3	University Of Louisville A	UOFLKY				4:27.08	6.75
			CRISS Karen	87		32.82	1:08.42	1:08.42	
			DISHUCK Anna	88		34.06	1:12.87	2:21.29	
			SCHIMENTI Jenny	87		30.53	1:07.47	3:28.76	
			VANWINKLE Leslie	87		28.01	58.32	4:27.08	
	3.	6	University Of Notre Dame S B	UND-IN				4:29.47	9.14
			EDGEELL Ashlee	87		34.57	1:10.46	1:10.46	
			HEALEY Vivian	88		33.85	1:13.24	2:23.70	
			FARRELL Megan	88		30.39	1:05.73	3:29.43	
			GROVE Rebecca	85		27.85	1:00.04	4:29.47	
	4.	5	University Of Alabama B	UA-SE				4:32.35	12.02
			BRINKS Hannah	88		34.33	1:10.63	1:10.63	
			ZBLEWSKI Maggie	87		35.58	1:17.20	2:27.83	
			ROBERTS Nicole	88		29.29	1:03.77	3:31.60	
			EWANICH Katrice	88		29.12	1:00.75	4:32.35	
	5.	1	Pine Crest School A	PCS-FG				4:35.97	15.64
			ATKINSON Brooke	89		33.03	1:06.87	1:06.87	
			VAN EMBEN Sagette	89		37.94	1:21.55	2:28.42	
			AIELLO Rebecca	92		30.41	1:06.73	3:35.15	
			EISENRING Stephanie	90		28.93	1:00.82	4:35.97	
	6.	8	Rider University A	RUSTNJ				4:36.11	15.78
			TOMASULA Kellyanne	88		32.62	1:06.80	1:06.80	
			URBANSKI Lauren	84		36.80	1:20.02	2:26.82	
			MODROV Priscilla	88		30.34	1:05.89	3:32.71	
			CLARK Courtney	84		30.54	1:03.40	4:36.11	
	7.	7	Lobo Aquatic Club A	LOBONM				4:38.45	18.12
			CLARRIDGE Tori	86		34.01	1:08.92	1:08.92	
			MILLER Robyn	83		38.51	1:22.28	2:31.20	
			GRISDALE Ashley	88		29.24	1:04.42	3:35.62	
			SOLDOW Kelly	85		30.00	1:02.83	4:38.45	
	8.	2	University Of Connecticut A	UCONCT				4:39.57	19.24
			SHELPS Lisa	87		33.37	1:07.51	1:07.51	
			KEARNS Sarah	85		39.32	1:24.31	2:31.82	
			DEVINNEY Katie	86		30.60	1:06.56	3:38.38	
			SANDERS Danielle	87		29.13	1:01.19	4:39.57	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA

2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 21
1 DEC 2006

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

<i>WR</i>	<i>3:56.30</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Melbourne (AUS)</i>	<i>21 MAR 2006</i>
<i>AR</i>	<i>3:58.30</i>	<i>United States</i>	<i>USA</i>	<i>Sydney (AUS)</i>	<i>23 SEP 2000</i>
<i>US</i>	<i>3:58.93</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Irvine (USA)</i>	<i>2 AUG 2005</i>
<i>CR</i>	<i>4:09.07</i>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<i>GER</i>		<i>7 DEC 1985</i>

	Rank	LN	Name	Club	R.T.	50m	100m	Result	Behind
HEAT 3/ 5:	1.	2	Ithaca Aquatics Club A	ITACNI				4:25.45	
			MONTERIO MacKenzie	90		34.27	1:10.65	1:10.65	
			NORBERG Lindsey	91		33.43	1:11.82	2:22.47	
			TODHUNTER Logan	90		29.34	1:04.21	3:26.68	
			PECK Emily	89		27.87	58.77	4:25.45	
	2.	4	Bahamas A	BAH				4:31.96	6.51
			DILETTE Alana	87		33.16	1:08.63	1:08.63	
			LIGHTBOURNE Alicia	90		34.46	1:14.79	2:23.42	
			CHAPLIN Jen	90		31.58	1:08.33	3:31.75	
			DEVEAUX Nikia	85		28.77	1:00.21	4:31.96	
	3.	3	City Of Plano Swimmers, In A	COPSNT				4:32.28	6.83
			GILSON Kristen	90		33.93	1:09.80	1:09.80	
			MCCLEERY Morgan	89		35.42	1:16.66	2:26.46	
			REHRING Jaclin	90		30.60	1:05.84	3:32.30	
			KUHLKE Kellyn	89		28.87	59.98	4:32.28	
	4.	5	Rockwood Swim Club A	RSCAOZ				4:35.65	10.20
			MASTERS Amanda	90		33.93	1:11.10	1:11.10	
			SPENCER Haley	91		34.22	1:13.46	2:24.56	
			GROTT Kristin	89		32.20	1:11.07	3:35.63	
			MILLER Cory	89		28.43	1:00.02	4:35.65	
	5.	7	Sarasota Ymca Sharks A	SYS-FL				4:37.75	12.30
			PIPER Lauren	92		33.46	1:10.23	1:10.23	
			SHOWALTER Corinne	90		37.39	1:19.92	2:30.15	
			MAGLICH Nicole	84		31.28	1:06.85	3:37.00	
			LARGO Ashley	88		29.52	1:00.75	4:37.75	
	6.	1	Scarlet Aquatic Club A	SAC-NJ				4:38.03	12.58
			FELTRIN Veronica	90		34.88	1:10.79	1:10.79	
			LANG Melissa	91		37.07	1:19.57	2:30.36	
			STEENVOORDEN Kristen	90		30.76	1:06.16	3:36.52	
			STEENVOORDEN Ashley	90		29.67	1:01.51	4:38.03	
	7.	6	Florida Atlantic Swim Team A	FASTFG				4:38.17	12.72
			SMITH Danielle	91		33.80	1:09.75	1:09.75	
			MARSH Katie	88		35.01	1:15.36	2:25.11	
			PIKE Carly	90		31.74	1:09.42	3:34.53	
			WILLIAMS Charlotte	90		30.07	1:03.64	4:38.17	
	8.	8	St Charles Swim Team A	SCSTIL				4:43.39	17.94
			TAVIERNE Elisabeth	90		33.55	1:09.94	1:09.94	
			CLAY Jessica	91		37.21	1:19.26	2:29.20	
			DESORMEY Claire	89		32.86	1:11.28	3:40.48	
			CHOKRAN Angie	92		29.72	1:02.91	4:43.39	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA

2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 21
1 DEC 2006

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

<i>WR</i>	<i>3:56.30</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Melbourne (AUS)</i>	<i>21 MAR 2006</i>
<i>AR</i>	<i>3:58.30</i>	<i>United States</i>	<i>USA</i>	<i>Sydney (AUS)</i>	<i>23 SEP 2000</i>
<i>US</i>	<i>3:58.93</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Irvine (USA)</i>	<i>2 AUG 2005</i>
<i>CR</i>	<i>4:09.07</i>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<i>GER</i>		<i>7 DEC 1985</i>

	Rank	LN	Name	Club	R.T.	50m	100m	Result	Behind
HEAT 4/ 5:	1.	3	Purdue University A	PUR-IN				4:21.49	
			VOGEL Kimbre	85		32.54	1:07.54	1:07.54	
			LAVERS Jennifer	86		34.14	1:13.25	2:20.79	
			TAKAKI Carlene	85		29.29	1:02.92	3:23.71	
			HENTSCHEL Susan	85		27.13	57.78	4:21.49	
	2.	4	University Of Florida B	UF-FL				4:21.79	0.30
			RETRUM Carmen	85		32.65	1:06.68	1:06.68	
			BURCKLE Caroline	86		33.75	1:13.45	2:20.13	
			KEMP Elizabeth	88		29.69	1:04.18	3:24.31	
			PIKE Natalie	85		27.75	57.48	4:21.79	
	3.	8	University Of Alabama A	UA-SE				4:22.13	0.64
			DEGIOVANNI Agustina	85		33.04	1:08.10	1:08.10	
			SPARKS Erin	86		34.37	1:13.60	2:21.70	
			GENOVA Victoria	83		29.56	1:02.66	3:24.36	
			BASSINO Melina	82		27.75	57.77	4:22.13	
	4.	2	Santa Rosa Neptunes A	SRN-PC				4:25.44	3.95
			DIRADO Madeline	93		33.04	1:07.49	1:07.49	
			HANNIS Molly	92		35.11	1:15.40	2:22.89	
			SIMS Amanda	89		29.18	1:02.61	3:25.50	
			YAMAUCHI Penelope	90		28.28	59.94	4:25.44	
	5.	6	Purdue University B	PUR-IN				4:25.58	4.09
			TELFER Katharine	84		32.65	1:07.36	1:07.36	
			PIERCE Leah	87		34.15	1:14.03	2:21.39	
			INMAN Christine	88		29.70	1:04.53	3:25.92	
			HENNINGER Leah	88		28.20	59.66	4:25.58	
	6.	7	Team Mexico A	MEX				4:28.52	7.03
			GONZALEZ Fernanda	90		31.99	1:05.35	1:05.35	
			ALVAREZ Alba	85		35.88	1:16.68	2:22.03	
			ARCINIEGA Paulina	91		31.36	1:06.32	3:28.35	
			ALVARADO Mariana	92		28.66	1:00.17	4:28.52	
	7.	1	Southeastern Swim Club A	SSC-IN				4:32.52	11.03
			O'CONNOR Maegan	91		33.90	1:09.98	1:09.98	
			JACOBS Christina	90		34.88	1:16.51	2:26.49	
			ROGERS Lindsay	89		29.55	1:05.95	3:32.44	
			MERCER Carly	91		28.45	1:00.08	4:32.52	
	8.	5	Aquazot Swim Club A	AZOTCA				4:34.67	13.18
			SHIUMURA Anju	89		33.44	1:08.64	1:08.64	
			LEE Angela	92		37.09	1:18.91	2:27.55	
			STACHOWSKI Alyssa	89		30.88	1:06.43	3:33.98	
			GABERT Stephanie	89		29.00	1:00.69	4:34.67	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA

2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 21
1 DEC 2006

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

<i>WR</i>	<i>3:56.30</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Melbourne (AUS)</i>	<i>21 MAR 2006</i>
<i>AR</i>	<i>3:58.30</i>	<i>United States</i>	<i>USA</i>	<i>Sydney (AUS)</i>	<i>23 SEP 2000</i>
<i>US</i>	<i>3:58.93</i>	<i>Australia</i>	<i>AUS</i>	<i>Irvine (USA)</i>	<i>2 AUG 2005</i>
<i>CR</i>	<i>4:09.07</i>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<i>GER</i>		<i>7 DEC 1985</i>

	Rank	LN	Name	Club	R.T.	50m	100m	Result	Behind
HEAT 5/ 5:	1.	3	Auburn University Swim Tea A	AU-SE				4:17.36	
			MARIK Melissa	88	0.68	31.87	1:05.53	1:05.53	
			MACGREGOR Abby	88		34.23	1:12.37	2:17.90	
			STUPP Julie	86		29.62	1:03.38	3:21.28	
			DENBY Kara	86		26.50	56.08	4:17.36	
	2.	4	King Aquatic Club A	KINGPN				4:18.00	0.64
			LINDBLAD Brianne	89	0.62	31.47	1:06.48	1:06.48	
			JENDRICK Megan	84		31.43	1:08.63	2:15.11	
			BRAND Heather	82		29.71	1:03.74	3:18.85	
			JENNINGS Leona	90		27.64	59.15	4:18.00	
	3.	2	Team Canada A	CAN				4:19.76	2.40
			STANWORTH-BELLEVILLE Karah	90	0.65	31.72	1:05.02	1:05.02	
			PITCHIK Helen	90		34.13	1:11.80	2:16.82	
			DODDS Melanie	89		30.56	1:04.76	3:21.58	
			BALAZS Zsafia	90		28.28	58.18	4:19.76	
	4.	7	Auburn University Swim Tea B	AU-SE				4:22.78	5.42
			EWING Emile	87	0.68	32.04	1:06.48	1:06.48	
			JENSEN Alicia	86		33.55	1:12.80	2:19.28	
			NELSON Kara	87		29.71	1:03.91	3:23.19	
			BIRD Maggie	88		28.68	59.59	4:22.78	
	5.	6	Club Wolverine A	CW-MI				4:29.71	12.35
			COHAGEN Ashley	91	0.75	32.69	1:08.37	1:08.37	
			ELLIS Carlye	89		35.12	1:15.90	2:24.27	
			SCHMITT Allison	90		30.40	1:06.85	3:31.12	
			KOSELKA Liz	90		27.91	58.59	4:29.71	
	6.	8	University Of Florida A	UF-FL				4:33.35	15.99
			SPOFFORTH Gemma	87	0.66	32.67	1:07.01	1:07.01	
			CARUSONE Ashley	85		37.33	1:19.39	2:26.40	
			NAPIER Stephanie	88		30.66	1:06.61	3:33.01	
			LARSON Kim	85		28.65	1:00.34	4:33.35	
	1		Dallas Mustangs A	DM-NT				DSQ	
			MONROE Meredith	88	0.67	33.41	1:07.13	1:07.13	
			BECK Spindrift	90		34.00	1:12.03	2:19.16	
			WEICKGENANT Catia	90					
			ROTH Lauren	89					
	5		North Baltimore Aquatic CI A	NBACMD				DSQ	
			LEE Felicia	92	0.65	31.74	1:05.18	1:05.18	
			HOFF Katie	89		33.38	1:11.39	2:16.57	
			KALISZ Courtney	90		29.98	1:03.10	3:19.67	
			HARRIS Laura	92					

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA